Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

Familenwertung - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn
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1 Greimel / Eberle

2 Schade

3 Baier

4 Rousselle

5 Leitner

6 Elbert

7 El Hajame / Lecorps
8 Herzog

9 Sellmeier

10 Bayerl
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® 0 0 0 60 60 0 0 0 6

Greimel Frederic
Schade Charlott
Baier Elias
Rousselle Marc
Leitner Liam
Elbert Levi

El Hajame Miriam
Herzog Emily
Sellmeier Michael

Bayerl Benedikt Xaver

00:22:30
00:27:14
00:25:30
00:25:03
00:23:42
00:27:07
00:29:02
00:28:10
00:36:11

00:40:03

Eberle Oliver
Schade Victoria
Baier Marie
Rousselle Dominique
Leitner Marko

Elbert Katja

El Hajame Ylias
Herzog Christian
Sellmeier Anton

Bayerl Birgitta

00:27:33
00:27:16
00:29:47
00:30:06
00:25:05
00:30:26
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:36:12

00:40:05

Greimel Mara
Schade Isabell
Baier Stefan
Rousselle Pascal
Leitner Mariah
Elbert Lara
Lecorps Soléne
Herzog Biank
Sellmeier Andreas

Bayerl Andreas

00:27:58
00:28:26
00:29:48
00:30:53
00:37:33
00:31:40
00:30:55
00:40:14
00:36:12

00:40:05

01:18:01
01:22:56
01:25:05
01:26:02
01:26:20
01:29:13
01:29:26
01:37:54
01:48:35

02:00:13
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