

Grasbrunner Lauf 2023

Familienwertung - 30.07.2023 - Grasbrunn



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer/-in 1	Zeit1	Läufer/-in 2	Zeit2	Läufer/-in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Greimel / Eberle	G	Greimel Frederic	00:22:30	Eberle Oliver	00:27:33	Greimel Mara	00:27:58	01:18:01
2	Schade	G	Schade Charlott	00:27:14	Schade Victoria	00:27:16	Schade Isabell	00:28:26	01:22:56
3	Baier	G	Baier Elias	00:25:30	Baier Marie	00:29:47	Baier Stefan	00:29:48	01:25:05
4	Rousselle	G	Rousselle Marc	00:25:03	Rousselle Dominique	00:30:06	Rousselle Pascal	00:30:53	01:26:02
5	Leitner	G	Leitner Liam	00:23:42	Leitner Marko	00:25:05	Leitner Mariah	00:37:33	01:26:20
6	Elbert	G	Elbert Levi	00:27:07	Elbert Katja	00:30:26	Elbert Lara	00:31:40	01:29:13
7	El Hajame / Lecorps	G	El Hajame Miriam	00:29:02	El Hajame Ylias	00:29:29	Lecorps Solène	00:30:55	01:29:26
8	Herzog	G	Herzog Emily	00:28:10	Herzog Christian	00:29:30	Herzog Biank	00:40:14	01:37:54
9	Sellmeier	G	Sellmeier Michael	00:36:11	Sellmeier Anton	00:36:12	Sellmeier Andreas	00:36:12	01:48:35
10	Bayerl	G	Bayerl Benedikt Xaver	00:40:03	Bayerl Birgitta	00:40:05	Bayerl Andreas	00:40:05	02:00:13